TM
WIRE BASKET
CABLELAY
Wire Basket Cablelay is positioned
within lengths of wire basket and
tray to protect cables from
protrusions, sharp edges, rough and
uneven surfaces, pressure points or

Quality assurance and health and safety issues are becoming
increasingly more important, Class 0 Cablelay has an excellent
fire safety performance complying with British Building
Regulations by passing both BS476 parts 6 and 7 for fire
propagation and surface spread of flames.
•     Lightweight, strong and flexible
•     Protects cables from pressure points in wire basket and
      sharp edges
•     LS0H (low smoke and halogen free)
•     Cablelay Rigid conforms to Class 1 (British Standards test
      476 part 7)
•     Available in a wide range of widths to match our wire
      basket (60mm – 600mm)
code                description                                       pack
WBMO660       Cablelay Matting Class 0 60mm        1 x 30m
WBMO6100     Cablelay Matting Class 0 100mm      1 x 30m
WBMO6150     Cablelay Matting Class 0 150mm      1 x 30m
WBMO6200     Cablelay Matting Class 0 200mm      1 x 30m
WBMO6300     Cablelay Matting Class 0 300mm      1 x 30m
WBMO6400     Cablelay Matting Class 0 400mm      1 x 30m
WBMO6500     Cablelay Matting Class 0 500mm      1 x 30m
WBMO6600     Cablelay Matting Class 0 600mm      1 x 30m
code                 description                                    pack
WBMR360        Cablelay Rigid 60mm                     10 x 1.2m
WBMR3100      Cablelay Rigid 100mm                   10 x 1.2m
WBMR3150      Cablelay Rigid 150mm                   10 x 1.2m
WBMR3200      Cablelay Rigid 200mm                   10 x 1.2m
WBMR3300      Cablelay Rigid 300mm                   10 x 1.2m
WBMR3400      Cablelay Rigid 400mm                   10 x 1.2m
WBMR3500      Cablelay Rigid 500mm                   10 x 1.2m
WBMR3600      Cablelay Rigid 600mm                   10 x 1.2m
code                description                                pack
WBMOT           Cablelay Tape Class O                1 x 15m roll
WBMLT            Cablelay Tape Rigid                     1 x 15m roll
code                 description                                      pack